Shelter Animals Count
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Date From: 1/1/2015 12:00:00 AM
Date To: 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age

A - Beginning Animal Count
(Date: 1/1/2015)

Live Intakes

B - Stray / At Large

C - Relinquished by Owner

D - Owner Intended Euthanasia
E - Transferred in from Agency

F - Other Intake

G - TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Outcomes

N - Died in Care
O - Lost in Care

P - Shelter Euthanasia

Adult

70

698

685

583

83
2050

125

Canine

Upto5
months

37

431

742

850

21
2044

18

32

Unknown

25

12

44

Adult

16

130

256

64

457

33

Feline

Upto5
months

20

403

409

828

49

52

Total
Unknown
1 144
191 1878
58 2162
0 1
0 1509
3 125
252 5675
11 84
5 16

11 261



Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia

R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes

H - Adoption

| - Returned to Owner

J - Transferred to another Agency
K - Returned to Field

L - Other Live Outcomes

M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes

S - TOTAL OUTCOMES

T - Ending Animal Count
(Date: 12/31/2015)

130

677

101

1139

1917

2047

73

52

545

1412

1962

2014

67

12

28

40

38

393

11

11

420

458

15

103

688

16

719

822

26

28

74

150

225

253

363

2378

126

2589

177

5271

5634

185



