Shelter Animals Count

Print Date Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Site: All

Deleted Mappings: Exclude

Date From: 1/1/2015 12:00:00 AM

Date To: 12/31/2015 11:59:00 PM

Species By Age	Canine			Feline			Total
	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	Adult	Up to 5 months	Unknown	
A - Beginning Animal Count	70	37	0	16	20	1	144
(Date: 1/1/2015)							
Live Intakes							
B - Stray / At Large	698	431	25	130	403	191	1878
C - Relinquished by Owner	685	742	12	256	409	58	2162
D - Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
E - Transferred in from Agency	583	850	3	64	9	0	1509
F - Other Intake	83	21	4	7	7	3	125

Outcomes

G-TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

N - Died in Care	1	18	2	3	49	11	84
O - Lost in Care	3	2	2	2	2	5	16
P - Shelter Euthanasia	125	32	8	33	52	11	261

44

457

828

252

5675

2050

2044

Q - Owner Intended Euthanasia	1	0	0	0	0	1	2
R - Subtotal: Other Outcomes	130	52	12	38	103	28	363
H - Adoption	677	545	1	393	688	74	2378
I - Returned to Owner	101	5	7	5	7	1	126
J - Transferred to another Agency	1139	1412	20	11	7	0	2589
K - Returned to Field	0	0	0	11	16	150	177
L - Other Live Outcomes	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
M - Subtotal: Live Outcomes	1917	1962	28	420	719	225	5271
S - TOTAL OUTCOMES	2047	2014	40	458	822	253	5634
T - Ending Animal Count (Date: 12/31/2015)	73	67	4	15	26	0	185